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1

84

KHARLAN Olga

AHMAD Hareem

UKR

FIE 15/2

33

32

PUDA Marta

VILA Laia

POL

ESP 15/8

17

49

KOMASHCHUK Alina

QIAN Jianmei

UKR

CHN 15/9

50

16

STAGNI Livia

BENITEZ Alejandra

ITA

VEN 15/12

9

58

GALIAKBAROVA Dina

MARCOS Sandra

RUS

ESP 15/7

41

24

VARHELYI Anna

KLEMM Sibylle

HUN

GER 15/13

25

40

LEMBACH Charlotte

BOULAY Beline

FRA

FRA 15/8

59

7

BULICA Mihaela

WOZNIAK Dagmara

ROU

USA 15/10

6

62

SOCHA Aleksandra

ZHANG Xueqian

POL

CHN 15/4

37

28

KIM Ara

NAVARRO Araceli

KOR

ESP 15/4

21

44

PASCU Bianca

TOLEDO Julieta

ROU

MEX 15/12

54

12

PUNDYK Galyna

BESBES Azza

UKR

TUN 15/11

14

53

MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj

BUNYATOVA Sevil

USA

AZE 15/14

46

20

ZHIVITSA Yuliya

YOON Jisu

KAZ

KOR 15/8

29

35

BERDER Cecilia

GREGORIO Rossella

FRA

ITA 15/13

65

3

UGO Elora

KIM Jiyeon

BRA

KOR 15/6

4

69

VECCHI Irene

ITOH Mami

ITA

JPN 15/6

35

29

KISIALIOVA Volha

KEDZIORA Katarzyna

BLR

POL 15/13

19

47

MARTON Anna

MIKINA Sabina

HUN

AZE 15/14

52

13

BUJDOSO Alexandra

ZHU Min

GER

CHN 15/8

11

55

LEE Rajin

KUBISSA Stefanie

KOR

GER 15/9

43

21

GRENCH Eileen

SASSINE Sandra

PAN

CAN 15/9

26

38

LIMBACH Anna

EGORIAN Yana

GER

RUS 15/12

62

5

LAM Hin Wai

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki

HKG

GRE 15/2

8

61

DYACHENKO Ekaterina

HIROSE Erika

RUS

JPN 15/6

39

26

BENKO Reka

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen

HUN

ARG 15/12

23

42

PLIEGO Paola

BUNYATOVA Sevinj

MEX

AZE 15/13

57

10

BIANCO Ilaria

GAVRILOVA Yuliya

ITA

RUS 15/2

15

51

STONE Anne-Elizabeth

VORONINA Olena

USA

UKR 15/9

48

18

HO Siu In Jenny

OSTOJSKA Matylda

HKG

POL 15/6

31

34

BOUDIAF Saoussen

GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula

FRA

MEX 15/9

72

2

PONICH Marissa

ZAGUNIS Mariel

CAN

USA 15/4

KHARLAN Olga

PUDA Marta 15/7

QIAN Jianmei

BENITEZ Alejandra 15/7

MARCOS Sandra

VARHELYI Anna 15/14

BOULAY Beline

WOZNIAK Dagmara 15/12

SOCHA Aleksandra

NAVARRO Araceli 15/11

PASCU Bianca

PUNDYK Galyna 15/13

MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj

YOON Jisu 15/13

BERDER Cecilia

KIM Jiyeon 15/13

VECCHI Irene

KEDZIORA Katarzyna 15/11

MARTON Anna

ZHU Min 15/9

LEE Rajin

GRENCH Eileen 15/13

EGORIAN Yana

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki 15/8

DYACHENKO Ekaterina

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 15/9

PLIEGO Paola

GAVRILOVA Yuliya 15/6

STONE Anne-Elizabeth

OSTOJSKA Matylda 15/11

BOUDIAF Saoussen

ZAGUNIS Mariel 15/5

KHARLAN Olga

BENITEZ Alejandra

15/3

KHARLAN Olga

VARHELYI Anna

BOULAY Beline

15/7

VARHELYI Anna

SOCHA Aleksandra

PUNDYK Galyna

15/12

SOCHA Aleksandra

YOON Jisu

KIM Jiyeon

15/9

KIM Jiyeon

VECCHI Irene

ZHU Min

15/12

VECCHI Irene

LEE Rajin

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki

15/14

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki

DYACHENKO Ekaterina

GAVRILOVA Yuliya

15/12

DYACHENKO Ekaterina

OSTOJSKA Matylda

ZAGUNIS Mariel

15/8

ZAGUNIS Mariel
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1

41

KHARLAN Olga

VARHELYI Anna

UKR

HUN 15/11

6

3

SOCHA Aleksandra

KIM Jiyeon

POL

KOR 15/11

4

5

VECCHI Irene

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki

ITA

GRE 15/13

8

2

DYACHENKO Ekaterina

ZAGUNIS Mariel

RUS

USA 15/14

KHARLAN Olga

KIM Jiyeon 15/14

VECCHI Irene

DYACHENKO Ekaterina 15/12

KHARLAN Olga

DYACHENKO Ekaterina

15/12

KHARLAN Olga
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Rank Pts Name Nationality Birth Licence

1 80 KHARLAN Olga UKR 04.09.90 04091990000

2 65 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 31.08.87 31081987000

3 50 KIM Jiyeon KOR 12.03.88 12031988002

3 50 VECCHI Irene ITA 10.06.89 10061989000

5 35 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA 03.03.85 03031985001

6 35 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE 20.06.86 20061986000

7 35 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 30.03.82 30031982000

8 35 VARHELYI Anna HUN 04.05.91 04051991000

9 20 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS 20.07.89 20071989004

10 20 LEE Rajin KOR 10.01.90 10011990001

11 20 ZHU Min CHN 11.05.88 11051988004

12 20 BENITEZ Alejandra VEN 07.07.80 07071980001

13 20 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 11.05.90 11051990001

14 20 YOON Jisu KOR 24.01.93 24011993005

15 20 BOULAY Beline FRA 13.09.92 13091992001

16 20 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 07.11.87 07111987005

17 10 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 01.07.88 01071988000

18 10 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj USA 04.12.85 04121985003

19 10 STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 31.12.90 31121990000

20 10 MARTON Anna HUN 15.03.95 15031995000

21 10 PASCU Bianca ROU 13.06.88 13061988000

22 10 PLIEGO Paola MEX 27.09.94 27091994004

23 10 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG 12.07.85 12071985000

24 10 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 09.08.89 09081989000

25 10 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 23.10.90 23101990000

25 10 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13.12.89 13121989000

27 10 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 31.12.93 31121993003

28 10 PUDA Marta POL 13.01.91 13011991000

29 10 EGORIAN Yana RUS 20.12.93 20121993003

30 10 GRENCH Eileen PAN 05.08.86 05081986002

31 10 QIAN Jianmei CHN 30.05.92 30051992002

32 10 MARCOS Sandra ESP 20.01.90 20011990000

33 5 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS 02.11.91 02111991001

34 5 BESBES Azza TUN 28.11.90 28111990001

35 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 24.04.93 24041993000

36 5 SASSINE Sandra CAN 28.09.79 28091979002

37 5 KLEMM Sibylle GER 10.04.84 10041984001

38 5 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 01.04.88 01041988002

39 5 LIMBACH Anna GER 22.07.89 22071989000

40 5 VILA Laia ESP 30.12.90 30121990000

41 5 GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula MEX 22.11.91 22111991004

42 5 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 30.08.90 30081990001

42 5 KISIALIOVA Volha BLR 10.09.88 10091988010

44 5 KIM Ara KOR 14.01.92 14011992001

45 5 BENKO Reka HUN 08.04.89 08041989000

46 5 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 05.10.89 05101989003

47 5 TOLEDO Julieta MEX 24.05.97 24051997001

48 5 ZHIVITSA Yuliya KAZ 14.05.90 14051990002

49 5 MIKINA Sabina AZE 24.10.87 24101987000

50 5 HO Siu In Jenny HKG 02.07.91 02071991000

51 5 STAGNI Livia ITA 03.03.88 03031988000

52 5 VORONINA Olena UKR 05.05.90 05051990002
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53 5 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 05.03.90 05031990001

54 5 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 05.10.89 05101989001

55 5 KUBISSA Stefanie GER 06.01.85 06011985001

56 5 BIANCO Ilaria ITA 29.05.80 29051980002

57 5 BULICA Mihaela ROU 20.02.90 20021990000

58 5 HIROSE Erika JPN 09.01.87 09011987004

59 5 LAM Hin Wai HKG 18.09.91 18091991003

59 5 ZHANG Xueqian CHN 30.01.92 30011992006

61 5 UGO Elora BRA 16.02.86 16021986002

62 5 ITOH Mami JPN 09.01.90 09011990006

63 5 PONICH Marissa CAN 01.05.87 01051987005

64 5 AHMAD Hareem FIE 01.11.88 01111988007

65 0 AU YEUNG Wai Sum HKG 16.10.84 16101984001

66 0 INFANTE Vanessa MEX 29.03.96 29031996003

67 0 PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ 13.10.93 13101993001

68 0 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 17.03.94 17031994001

69 0 VARGA Dora HUN 11.03.86 11031986003

70 0 LEE Ann Huimin SIN 13.03.91 13031991000

71 0 TAYLOR Caitlin AUS 26.01.91 26011991006

72 0 TOBAR Fatima ESA 26.12.88 26121988001

73 0 AOKI Chika JPN 21.02.90 21021990002

74 0 PAGE Gabriella CAN 29.10.94 29101994000

75 0 BAEZA CENTURION Marta BRA 02.03.92 02031992000

76 0 ALASGAROVA Aida AZE 08.11.88 08111988000

77 0 HAMADA Maho JPN 26.02.88 26021988002

78 0 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 31.12.96 31121996000

78 0 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 02.10.92 02101992002

80 0 CHEN Yu Ling TPE 31.10.88 31101988004

81 0 LIN Yi Chun TPE 04.03.93 04031993004

82 0 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 13.10.89 13101989003

83 0 AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg ISL 14.03.81 14031981000

84 0 CONTRERAS Patricia VEN 21.01.86 21011986003

85 0 HELWER Chantel CAN 29.05.86 29051986002

86 0 KOC Tugce Simay TUR 10.05.95 10051995000

87 0 PAIZI Marina GRE 03.04.90 03041990000

88 0 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 02.02.96 02021996000

89 0 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 22.10.90 22101990000

90 0 KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 27.06.95 27061995000

91 0 BERNINSONE Estefania Emilse ARG 14.09.85 14091985004

92 0 VAHLAS Zoi GRE 19.04.92 19041992001

93 0 TAYLOR Chelsea AUS 23.05.95 23051995001

94 0 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi FIE 27.08.93 27081993000

95 0 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE 10.03.89 10031989004

96 0 HERRERA Mariliz VEN 09.10.84 09101984003

96 0 AU Sin Ying HKG 08.01.89 08011989001

98 0 PALFFY Petra ISR 14.10.87 14101987001

99 0 GASPARIN Giulia BRA 03.02.91 03021991006

100 0 ATTAR COHEN Adriana ARG 13.04.81 13041981002

101 0 WU Kuei-Chih TPE 18.10.89 18101989003

102 0 YUNDENDORJ Ariunzaya MGL 13.10.89 13101989007

103 0 CHEUNG Sharmaine En-Qi SIN 17.03.92 17031992005

104 0 KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse TUR 08.08.89 08081989000

105 0 YAM Felicia Hui Tse SIN 22.10.93 22101993002

106 0 PASTRAN Milagros VEN 12.10.91 12101991003

106 0 BILGIN Begumhan TUR 25.02.93 25021993001

108 0 CHAN Cheryl AUS 14.10.89 14101989003
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